HAQ BAHU NAAN SHOP

R« 03334381858 - M. RAMZAN BUTT
{. 03094130285 - M. ZAIN BUTT
@ hag-bahu-naan-shop.vercel.app

SPECIALS ADD-ON
Nutella Naan Rs. 500 Special (for Chicken/Beef) +Rs. 150
Tandoori Pizza Rs. 500 Special (for Aloo) +Rs. 50
Tandoori Shwarma Rs. 400 Rogni +Rs. 70
Cheese Naan Rs. 400 Cheese +Rs. 120
Makhan +Rs. 100
POPULAR Achaar +Rs. 50

Mutton Qeema Naan 800

Chicken Qeema Naan 250

Beef Qeema Naan 250

Rogni Naan 100 SIDE

Aloo Wala Naan 100 Raita Rs. 50
Besaan Wala Naan 100

Chicken Tikka Boti Naan 300
Kabab Roll 120
Pratha 100



ALOO ITEMS

Aloo Wala Naan

Special Aloo Wala Naan
Special Aloo Achaari Naan
Special Aloo Makhan Naan
Special Aloo Makhan Achaari
Naan

Special Aloo Cheese Naan
Special Aloo Makhan Cheese

Naan

BESAAN ITEM

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.

Besaan Wala Naan
Besaan Achaari Naan

Special Besaan Makhan Naan

KABAB ROLL

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Chicken Kabbab Rall

100
150
180
200
220

250
300

100
150
200

Rs. 120

Chicken Cheese Kabbab Roll Rs. 200

TIKKA BOTI ITEM

Chicken Tikka Boti Naan

Chicken Makhan Tikka Boti Naan
Special Chicken Boti Tikka Naan

Special Chicken Makhan Tikka

Boti Naan

REGULAR ITEMS

Sada Naan
Khamiri Roti
Kulcha

Special Sada Naan
Special Kulcha
Prathe

PRATHA ITEMS

Specail Pratha

Special Achari Pratha
Special Meetha Pratha
Specail Makhan Pratha

Rs. 300
Rs. 400
Rs. 450
Rs. 550

Rs. 25
Rs. 25
Rs. 30
Rs. 45
Rs. 50
Rs. 100

Rs. 100
Rs. 150
Rs. 150
Rs. 160



MUTTON ITEMS

Special Mutton Qeema Naan Rs. 800
Special Mutton Achaari Naan Rs. 850
Special Mutton Rogni Naan Rs. 870
Special Mutton Makhan Rogni Naan Rs. 900
Special Mutton Achaari Rogni Naan Rs. 920

Special Mutton Achaari Makhan Rogni Naan Rs. 950

Special Mutton Makhan Rogni Naan Rs. 970

Special Mutton Cheese Naan Rs. 1000
Special Mutton Achaari Makhan Rogni Naan Rs, 1020
Special Mutton Cheese Rogni Naan Rs. 1070
Special Mutton Cheese Makhan Naan Rs. 1100
Special Mutton Cheese Makhan Rogni Naan Rs, 1170

-

ROGNI ITEMS

Special Milky Makhan Rogni Naan Rs. 160
Special Kalwangi Rogni Naan Rs. 120
Special Zeree Wala Rogni Naan Rs. 120
Special Till Wala Rogni Naan Rs. 120
Special Garlic Makhan Rogni Naan Rs. 180
Special Kalwangi Makhan Rogni Naan Rs. 180
Special Zeree Wala Rogni Naan Rs. 120
Special Till Wala Rogni Naan Rs. 120
Special Garlic Rogni Naan Rs. 120
Special Milky Rogni Naan Rs. 100

Half Rogni Naan Rs. 60



CHICKEN ITEMS

Chicken Qeema Naan

Chicken Achaari Naan

Chicken Rogni Naan

Chicken Makhan Naan

Chicken Achaari Rogni Naan

Chicken Cheese Naan

Chicken Achaari Makhan Naan
Special Chicken Qeema Naan

Chicken Makhan Rogni Naan

Special Chicken Achaari Rogni Naan
Chicken Cheese Rogni Naan

Special Chicken Achaari Naan
Chicken Achaari Makhan Rogni Naan
Special Chicken Rogni Naan

Chicken Cheese Makhan Naan

Special Chicken Makhan Naan

Special Chicken Cheese Naan

Chicken Cheese Makhan Rogni Naan
Special Chicken Achaari Makhan Naan
Special Chicken Makhan Rogni Naan
Special Chicken Cheese Rogni Naan
Special Chicken Cheese Makhan Naan
Special Chicken Achaari Makhan Rogni Naan

Special Chicken Cheese Makhan Rogni Naan

. 250
. 300
. 320
. 350
. 370
. 370
. 400
. 400
. 420
. 420
. 440
. 450
. 470
. 470
. 470
. 900
. 900
. 940
. 990
. 970
. 970
. 600
. 620
. 670



BEEF ITEMS

Beef Qeema Naan

Beef Achaari Naan

Beef Rogni Naan

Beef Makhan Naan

Beef Achaari Rogni Naan

Beef Cheese Naan

Beef Achaari Makhan Naan
Special Beef Qeema Naan

Beef Makhan Rogni Naan

Special Beef Achaari Rogni Naan
Beef Cheese Rogni Naan

Special Beef Achaari Naan

Beef Achaari Makhan Rogni Naan
Special Beef Rogni Naan

Beef Cheese Makhan Naan
Special Beef Makhan Naan

Special Beef Cheese Naan

Beef Cheese Makhan Rogni Naan
Special Beef Achaari Makhan Naan
Special Beef Makhan Rogni Naan
Special Beef Cheese Rogni Naan
Special Beef Cheese Makhan Naan
Special Beef Achaari Makhan Rogni Naan

Special Beef Cheese Makhan Rogni Naan

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

250
300
320
350
370
370
400
400
420
420
440
450
470
470
470
000
500
540
050
070
570
600
620
670



